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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Enver Haliti
Albina Tomé Gashi
Arbenita Fatmir Gecaj
Arbéresha Ahmet Shala
Arbnora Mehdi Zeka
Arjanita Fatmir Gecaj
Arlind llir Islami
Artiola Ferat Maloku
Auloné Fadil Zeqiri
Aurora Adem Mulaj
Blerona Hazir Musliu
Burim Fehmi Halili
Diellza Ekrem Rudari
Diellza Elhami Rashiti
Diellza llmi Mulligi
Driton Milazim Islami
Egzon Avdyl Pukaj
Erémire Fitim Paloja
Erionita Brahim Shala
Erlind Hajzer Murturi
Fjolla Afrim Maksuti
Florent Zejnullah Rama
Freskim Isa Pacarizi
Gentian Hajrush Kololli
Gentiana Halit Sahiti
Granit Fadil Demolli

llir Bedri Vitija

llirjana Muhamet Aliu
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Néntorit

Nerxhivane Dauti

E drejta e detyrimeve

Regjistri ID
190401100531
170401100768
190401100063
200401100516

134399
190401100062
200401100705
190401100001
180401100562
190401100384
200401100240
150401110453
190401100364
190401100362
200401100687
190401100255
180401100113
190401100225
200401100038
140401110673
190401100148
140401110004
200401100349
200401100197
200401100547
140401110371
150401110312
180401100430

Nota
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Lendina Hysen Gllogu
Oriola Gézim Hyseni
Rinesa Fitim Mehmeti
Rozafa Sahit Kryeziu
Saranda Lutfi Mehmedi
Shqgipron Fadil Zeqiri
Suheda Ibrahim Ejupi
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200401100548
200401100025
190401100321
125576
190401100204
170401100291
150401110247
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